
Volume Report
Project:  K:\Jobs\32150007 KMO Rehab\ACAD-
Design\_Civil_Design\32150007_J1-J4.dwg
Alignment:  SWALE 1
Sample Line Group:  S1-SECTIONS
Start Sta:  10+00.000
End Sta:  12+25.000
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10+00.000 6.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10+25.000 4.31 4.88 4.88 0.00 0.00 4.88 4.88 0.00 4.88

10+50.000 4.92 4.27 4.27 0.00 0.00 9.15 9.15 0.00 9.15

10+75.000 7.39 5.70 5.70 0.00 0.00 14.84 14.84 0.00 14.84

11+00.000 8.37 7.29 7.29 0.00 0.00 22.14 22.14 0.00 22.14

11+25.000 6.48 6.87 6.87 0.00 0.00 29.01 29.01 0.00 29.01

11+50.000 12.25 8.67 8.67 0.00 0.00 37.68 37.68 0.00 37.68

11+75.000 10.52 10.54 10.54 0.00 0.00 48.23 48.23 0.00 48.23

12+00.000 7.35 8.27 8.27 0.00 0.00 56.50 56.50 0.00 56.50

12+25.000 3.58 5.06 5.06 0.00 0.00 61.56 61.56 0.00 61.56
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